
Coaches:

Jay Lehmann, Head Coach

Stockbridge Valley
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2022 Fri Scrimmage Whitesboro @ Clinton 10:00
AM Clinton HS Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

Dec 2, 2022 Fri Regular Season Utica Academy of
Science

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Dec 6, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Otselic Valley 7:00
PM

Otselic
Valley David
Loomis
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 6:00
PM

VVS Main
Gym (The
Pit)

Departure Time:
5:00 PM NL

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season Cincinnatus 6:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season McGraw 6:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Departure Time:
5:15 PM L

Dec 28, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Camden 12:00
PM

Camden
High School
Main Gym

Departure Time:
10:30 AM L

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season Camden 6:00
PM

High School
Gym NL

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Regular Season
(Varsity Game) @ Morrisville-Eaton 6:00

PM
Middle/High
School Gym

Departure Time:
5:15 PM L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Utica Academy of
Science

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Utica
Academy
High School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Jan 14, 2023 Sat Regular Season Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

11:00
AM

High School
Gym L

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular Season Vernon-Verona-Sherrill 6:00
PM

High School
Gym NL

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Cincinnatus 6:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular Season Poland 6:00
PM

High School
Gym NL

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
37-33 W Madison 6:00

PM
High School
Gym L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular Season Otselic Valley 6:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular Season
(Varsity Game) @ McGraw 7:00

PM

McGraw
Central
School

Departure Time:
5:15 PM L

Feb 13, 2023 Mon

Regular Season
(Class of 2023
Senior
Recognition) 
40-42 L

@ Madison 6:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Feb 17, 2023 Fri Post-Season Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

5:30
PM

High School
Gym NL
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